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Départ : 15:05, Fin : 15:30

1 DEBISE Valentin ASM Armagnac Bigorre SSP Yamaha Michelin 1:39.187 3 - - 6 45.550 27.806 25.831 1:39.187
2 ARBEL Loic MC Passion Vitesse SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:39.576 1 0.389 0.389 8 45.650 27.918 25.775 1:39.343
3 GREGORIO Matthieu Aspi Racing SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:39.761 3 0.574 0.185 7 45.925 27.827 26.008 1:39.760
4 LUSSIANA Matthieu Moto Team 95 SSP Yamaha Dunlop 1:39.800 7 0.613 0.039 11 45.864 27.725 25.967 1:39.556
5 DE LA VEGA Enzo Racing MC Laurentin SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:40.186 8 0.999 0.386 12 46.061 27.810 26.223 1:40.094
6 TANGRE Cedric MC Meymacois SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:40.272 6 1.085 0.086 7 45.999 28.129 26.085 1:40.213
7 PERON Felix ASM Armagnac Bigorre SSP MV Agus… Pirelli 1:40.829 6 1.642 0.557 9 46.538 28.034 26.172 1:40.744
8 FALCONE Vincent MC Pecquencourt SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:40.944 4 1.757 0.115 10 46.251 28.165 26.325 1:40.741
9 GIMBERT Johan AMSL Frejus SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:41.055 3 1.868 0.111 12 46.117 28.439 26.438 1:40.994

10 AEBI Killian MC Circuit Jura Sud SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:41.483 3 2.296 0.428 9 46.682 28.565 26.204 1:41.451
11 MILLE Dylan MC Chanaz SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:41.642 7 2.455 0.159 7 46.732 28.480 26.430 1:41.642
12 ROBERT Hugo Team Lh Racing SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:41.650 8 2.463 0.008 10 46.531 28.600 26.292 1:41.423
13 PERRIN Bartholome Val de Vienne Moto SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:41.860 3 2.673 0.210 11 46.634 28.509 26.616 1:41.759
14 ROLLET Adrien Pole Mecanique MC SSP Yamaha Dunlop 1:41.915 2 2.728 0.055 10 46.488 28.726 26.523 1:41.737
15 LONGEARET Kevin Track Normandy Team SSP Yamaha Dunlop 1:41.957 7 2.770 0.042 13 46.786 28.528 26.538 1:41.852
16 PEDENEAU Mateo Pole Mecanique MC SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:42.108 7 2.921 0.151 13 46.792 28.666 26.529 1:41.987
17 DI LORENZO Lilian Activbike SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:42.197 3 3.010 0.089 12 46.828 28.405 26.361 1:41.594
18 HARTMANN Kyrian MC Circuit Jura Sud SSP Challenger Yamaha Dunlop 1:42.497 11 3.310 0.300 13 47.130 28.685 26.597 1:42.412
19 BEAUMONT Exupery Team 6 eme Avenue SSP Challenger Yamaha Dunlop 1:42.728 12 3.541 0.231 12 47.131 28.791 26.695 1:42.617
20 PONCET Diego MC Annemasse SSP Challenger Kawasaki Pirelli 1:42.901 11 3.714 0.173 12 47.195 28.762 26.826 1:42.783
21 DUPAU Robin MC de Tayac SSP Yamaha Michelin 1:42.978 6 3.791 0.077 9 47.313 28.823 26.842 1:42.978
22 NEGRIER Alexy Team Lh Racing SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:43.469 11 4.282 0.491 12 47.530 28.964 26.707 1:43.201
23 BIRON Samuel MC Pau Arnos SSP Challenger Triumph Pirelli 1:43.569 2 4.382 0.100 2 47.377 29.184 27.008 1:43.569
24 CERSOSIMO Luca JD Tropical Team SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:43.597 11 4.410 0.028 11 47.548 28.869 27.058 1:43.475
25 CHAPEAU Antoine MC Nevers SSP Triumph Michelin 1:43.713 11 4.526 0.116 11 47.604 29.002 26.867 1:43.473
26 NAGORSKI Thibaut Rando Trails Compieg… SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:43.853 7 4.666 0.140 9 47.590 29.087 27.092 1:43.769
27 DA CUNHA Florent MC de Lyon et du Rho… SSP Challenger Pirelli 1:43.877 12 4.690 0.024 12 47.690 29.040 27.038 1:43.768
28 CAZARD Gabin MC Riding Sensation SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:44.173 8 4.986 0.296 11 47.785 28.957 27.208 1:43.950
29 ROUSSILLON Maxi… Ass MC Macon SSP Challenger Yamaha Michelin 1:44.349 10 5.162 0.176 10 47.894 29.271 27.184 1:44.349
30 MALTERRE Charly First Bike Academy SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:44.407 12 5.220 0.058 12 47.859 29.328 26.945 1:44.132
31 BRENON Corentin MC Angevin SSP Kawasaki Michelin 1:44.408 6 5.221 0.001 7 47.908 29.181 27.276 1:44.365
32 LAPIERRE Marceau Fast 48 SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:44.665 6 5.478 0.257 13 47.828 29.188 27.459 1:44.475
33 BARRE Paul Val de Vienne Moto SSP Yamaha Dunlop 1:44.815 7 5.628 0.150 12 48.246 29.217 27.312 1:44.775
34 ROCHARD Tom MGB MC SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:44.836 3 5.649 0.021 9 48.139 29.175 27.412 1:44.726
35 SIMPOIS Jocelyn MC Chanos Curson M3… SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:44.839 9 5.652 0.003 12 48.063 29.338 27.303 1:44.704
36 LINXE Lucas ASM Armagnac Bigorre SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:45.415 9 6.228 0.576 12 48.109 29.584 27.554 1:45.247
37 LUCHEL Lyvann L' Oriental MC SSP Yamaha Dunlop 1:45.638 1 6.451 0.223 8 47.525 29.566 27.017 1:44.108
38 AUBRIE Charles MC des As du Guidon SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:46.131 11 6.944 0.493 11 49.015 29.529 27.587 1:46.131
39 GRIMAUDO Thomas Moto Sud Organisation SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:46.594 10 7.407 0.463 10 48.732 29.757 27.868 1:46.357
40 CURTI Vincent MC de la Croix du Dan SSP Challenger Pirelli 1:46.859 10 7.672 0.265 11 48.661 29.875 28.010 1:46.546
41 BEAUMONT Tanguy Team 6 eme Avenue SSP Challenger Yamaha Dunlop 1:47.195 3 8.008 0.336 10 49.279 29.823 27.870 1:46.972
42 BAUFLE Thomas X-Trem Racing SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:47.833 7 8.646 0.638 13 49.194 30.297 28.093 1:47.584
43 CHAUVEL Loris MC Slider Endurance SSP Challenger Yamaha Michelin 1:52.823 1 13.636 4.990 1 52.536 31.398 28.889 1:52.823

44 KAZMIERSKI Camille MC Riding Sensation SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli - 0 - - 0 - - - -
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